CHILDREN

Working
Hours

CHILDREN
Out of
Hours

ADULT
Working
Hours

LEEDS

NORTH
YORKSHIRE

WAKEFIELD

BRADFORD

BARNSLEY

KIRKLEES

CALDERDALE

LANCASHIRE

0113 3760336

01609 780780

0345 8503503

01274 437500

01226 772423

01484 456848

01422 393336

0300 1236720

0113
2409536

01609
780780

0345
8503503

01274
431010

0844
9841800

01484
414933

01422
288000

0300
1236722

0113 2224401

01609 780780

0345 8503503

01274 435400

01226 773300

01484 221000

01422 363561

0300 1236720

0113 2409536

01609 780780

0345 8503503

01274 431010

0844 9841800

01484 414933

01422 288000

0300 1236722



